
SERTOES PETROBRAS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2025
ACUMULADO ATÉ Dia 3: Januaria/MG - Bom Jesus da Lapa/BA (880.28km)

02/08/2025 - 16:50:25
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Challenger  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR Dia 1 Dia 2 Dia 3 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 372
REINALDO VARELA (BRA)
TULIO TANIGUCHI (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
VARELA CANAN MONSTER ENERGY

04:21:31.67
(1)

04:04:26.10
(1)

05:15:47.81
(3) 13:51:19.58

00:02:00.00

00:11:34.00

13:41:45.58

2 321
LELIO JUNIOR (BRA)
WEBERTH MOREIRA (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
FIFI RALLY TEAM

04:22:25.63
(2)

04:11:49.24
(2)

05:15:00.80
(2) 13:57:02.67

* * *

00:07:47.00

13:49:15.67

00:07:30.09

3 333
IGOR MELO (BRA)
RODRIGO MELLO (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
TR2 POWERSPORTS

04:26:36.59
(4)

04:14:18.53
(3)

05:23:29.88
(4) 14:06:08.00

00:06:00.00

00:07:43.00

14:04:25.00

00:22:39.42
00:15:09.33

4 309
OSCAR SANTOS (PRY)
MIRNA MARTINEZ (PRY)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
COTTON RACING

04:38:00.56
(6)

04:20:07.44
(5)

05:26:19.66
(5) 14:32:08.66

* * *

00:07:41.00

14:24:27.66

00:42:42.08
00:20:02.66

5 330
GUALTER BARROS (PRT)
PEDRO RE (PRT)
CAN-AM MAVERICK X3
GUGELMIN RACING

04:23:12.95
(3)

04:18:12.89
(4)

07:42:30.00
(6) 14:59:22.84

01:32:30.00

00:07:57.00

16:23:55.84

02:42:10.26
01:59:28.18

6 377
NUNO CORVO (PRT)
FERNANDO IMPERATRICE (ARG)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
VARELA RALLY TEAM

04:28:49.98
(5)

08:45:00.00
(6)

05:13:35.18
(1) 14:44:04.16

03:51:00.00

00:07:39.00

18:27:25.16

04:45:39.58
02:03:29.32

7 385
FERNANDO FERNANDES (BRA)
FABIO MACHADO (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
FIFI RALLY TEAM / SERTOES

16:30:00.00
(7)

15:00:00.00
(7)

18:30:00.00
(7) 16:40:00.00

33:20:00.00

* * *

50:00:00.00

36:18:14.42
31:32:34.84


